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Georgetown
324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

www.meadowtowne.com www.meadowtowne.com

Erin
519-833-1246

*Sales Representative **Broker

www.MONCKTON.ca

416-420-6662
Office: 905-877-8262

NEW - $649,900
Immaculate Detached 2 storey 4 bedroomHome inGeorgetown
South.YouMust see thisHouse toAppreciate theSheerSizeand
Beauty of It. Lg. Renovated Kitchen w/ Under Counter Lighting.
Center Island, Ceramic Floors & walk-out to deck, fenced yard
and beautiful gardens. Family room w/Wood Burning Fireplace.
Main Floor Office off the Kitchen. Living/Dining Room with
Hardwood Floors. Lg Master Bedroom with W/I Closet and
Spacious 5 pc Ensuite. Generous Size bedrooms w/ Double
Closets. Finished bsmt hasRec. Roomwith, pot lights, Laminate
Floors, workshop & Tons of Storage.

OpEN HOUSE SAT-SUN 2-4pM
311 BARBER DR, GEORGETOWN

NEW - $537,000
Detached 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Charleston Bungalow
with a Double Car Garage. Hardwood Floors Throughout,
Beautiful Cherry Kitchen with Walk Out. Open Concept
and Great Room with Vaulted Ceilings. Master Bedroom
withWalk inCloset&EnsuitewithGlassShower&Jacuzzi
Tub. Main Floor Laundry with Full Size Washer & Dryer.
professionally Landscaped Yard with Exposed Aggregate
Concrete, Driveway,Walkway and patio.

OpEN HOUSE SAT-SUN 2-4pM
188 MAY ST, ROCKWOOD For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

905-702-4772BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

Features 9-ft ceilings,
laminate & ceramic
floors throughout *
Upgraded kitchen
cabinets & granite
counters/breakfast bar
open to living/dining

area * Ensuite laundry * South facing balcony * Underground
parking & storage locker * Exercise & party rooms * Includes: 5

appliances * Call Susan for a showing * $245,000

SUSANLOUGHEED

Don’t miss this stunner
loaded w/upgrades…
slate & hardwood floors,
hardwood stairs, pot
lights, upgraded lighting,
trim & crown mould
throughout * Approx.

2800 sqft * 4 bdrms + office & 4 baths * F/R w/2-storey ceilings & F/P
is open to upgraded kitchen w/SS appliances & granite * Private &
beautifully landscaped backyard * Call Susan for more info *
$719,900

FORMER BUILDER’S MODEL HOME!UPGRADED 2-BEDROOM “BOUTIQUE” CONDO

ANOTHER SOLD

By SUSAN
….

OvER LIST

PRICE!
!

905-877-8262
www.meadowtowne.com

Helping YOU
is what we do!™

LYNN OLES
Broker

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca • 905.877.8262
MICHAEL OLES

Sales Rep
LISA HARTSINK

Broker
CHRIS THOMPSON

Client Care

$467,500

Bright &
Spacious 3

bdrm on huge
lot; finished
basement w/
sep entrance.

FAMILY WANTED!

$940,000

48 Craig Cres.,
Georgetown
Executive home
backing onto

ravine w/scenic
views; 60ft wide
premium lot.

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

$639,900

One of a kind
lot with scenic

nature views offers
country living with
city conveniences.

ATTENTION CONTRACTORS!

$680,000

81 Mary St.,
Georgetown
4 bdrm on 67ft
wide lot backing
onto protected
woods in mature
neighbourhood.

OPEN HOUSE Sat & Sun 2-4 PM

16 Robinson Road
Full of natural light this
Stunning 4 bedroom

4 bath home has it all. Main
floor features updated kitchen
with granite Open to the great

room with 2 sided gas
fireplace. Main floor den and
formal living and dining.
Finished basement with

custom log pool table, bar and
gym room. Private yard with
enclosed gazebo and hot tub.

$849,900

Open HOuse sat and sun 2 tO 4 pM

118 aRboRglen dRive
Beautiful executive home
backing onto Ravine!
Featuring 4 wonderful
bedrooms and 4 baths.

Hardwood and ceramics on
the main level with 9’

ceilings. Finished basement
with oversized rec room,
walk out to private yard
and hot tub. Possible 5th
bedroom or den. Simply
move in and enjoy!Open HOuse sat and sun 2 tO 4 pM

$929,900

GetWhatYou’reAskinGoWithBaskin.

Marc Baskin
SaleS RepReSentative

Cell: 905-867-3280
Email:mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Website:www.gtown.ca

all tHe inFO YOU neeD iS One Call aWaY

perfect family home
in georgetown $558,500

Updated and upgraded home on a quiet friendly court, this home
features a new top of the line kitchen, dark hardwood floors and a
huge walk in closet in the master bedroom. Call Marc for the list of

upgrades, it’s a long list.Act before its gone.

Great family home on a quiet street walking

distance to amenities.Well kept with a finished

basement and nice updates, call Marc for the list.

SpaciouS detached home
in georgetown South $539,900

SOLD
Over aSking

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

NowThaT’SwhaT I’m TalkING abouT!
Fully Reno’d Open Concept Main FlrW/Absolutely Everything You Can Imagine To Make

It As Functional As Possible!! Potlights, Centre Island, S/S Appl, Induction Cooktop.
Located In A Sought After Area. This Home Has Been Tastefully Updated & Also Features
A Gorgeous Landscaped Yard. Far Too Many Features To List Here-Call Me Today For Your

Private Showing! This 3+1 Bd, 2 Bth Home Is A Must See For Sure!

opeN houSe SaT & SuN 2-4pm
30 IrwIN CreSCeNT, GeorGeTowN


